Position

Director of Administration

IT Specialists Il

Application Specialist IV

Application Specialist IlI

Application Specialist |lI

Application Specialist |l

IT Specialists |

Other Positions Held Special District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$162,730

$101,544

$99,341

$92,819

$88,612

$76,133

$38,825

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,367

$38,592

$36,451

$26,660

$34,162

$20,542

$18,425



