Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Administration		Western Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$162,730	\$51,367
IT Specialists III		Western Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$101,544	\$38,592
Application Specialist IV		Western Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$99,341	\$36,451
Application Specialist III		Western Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$92,819	\$26,660
Application Specialist III		Western Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$88,612	\$34,162
Application Specialist II		Western Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$76,133	\$20,542
IT Specialists I		Western Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$38,825	\$18,425